Name

BINGHAM, KLAUS JURGEN

LUM, DAVID ANTHONY

MARTIN, RICHARD DARRYL

MIYAZAKI, RONALD KAZUO

PEACOCK, JOHN ROBERT

TADIOS, LEONARD MASAYON

TAVARES, JOHN R

Rank/Rate

E6

1st Lt

SFC

E4

02

SSG
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Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Military Service

ARMY

AIR FORCE

ARMY

AIR FORCE

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

CIVILIAN

Service
Number

18732692

71085

10124592

010114593

0108936

10106541

NONE

Vietham (PMSEA)
Report for HAWAII
(Unaccounted For)
Unit

USARV TAG SUP HQ USARV
497 TAC FTR SQDN

B TRP 1 SQD 9 CAV 1 CAV DIV
12 ACO SQDN

VMA 533 MAG 15 1 MAW

HQ MACV SD 5891

SEAMAN, AUDRY J LUCKENBACK

Date of
Loss

5/10/1971

12/20/1966

5/1/1968

1/31/1967

10/12/1972

12/11/1964

5/18/1965

Conflict Era Status

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT
RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT
RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

POW -DIED IN
CAPTIVITY-BODY
NOT RECOVERED

MISSING (CIVILIAN)

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Total Individuals

Country of Casualty

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

Laos

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.
com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0
000000KZsDEAW
https://dpaa.secure.force.
com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0
0000001UHJEAM
https://dpaa.secure.force.
com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0
000000BTNHEA4
https://dpaa.secure.force.
com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0
000000KZCgEAO
https://dpaa.secure.force.
com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0
0000001UQJEAM
https://dpaa.secure.force.
com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0
0000001UQ9EAM
https://dpaa.secure.force.
com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0
000000KYfFEAW



